NORTH EAST SPORTS BOOSTERS 2023-2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Loyal Picker Supporters:

- The North East Sports Boosters' (NESB) success relies on the generosity of sponsors, memberships, and volunteer efforts that therefore can benefit our PIAA student athletes. We are a 501c3.
- NESB pays for a third of team equipment requests, contributes money to trophies/plaques, letters, banquets, and pays 100% for senior banners.
- Senior athletes, whose parents are NESB members for at least one year, may apply for the NESB scholarship.
- NESB meetings are held the 2nd Monday of each month at 7pm at the High School.
- Please like & follow our Facebook page for updates. We are hoping for growth in our program through your continued support.
 - \$25 Voting privileges at Booster meetings & Access to the Scholarship Program
 - Optional: \$10 per person to extend Booster membership to family members over 18 years of age residing in your household.
 - Optional: \$25 Donation towards Senior Banners
 - Optional: \$Other Additional Donation Amount

Total Amount Due:	\$
--------------------------	----

*Dues will be prorated and due annually by July 1 of the fiscal year

Please make checks payable to the North East Sports Boosters, P.O. Box 678, North East, PA, 16428. If you would like to pay with Venmo please use the App in Google Forms https://forms.gle/FfdCSNVj2bgpqQxP9.

Member Information:

Name:		Phone #:	Phone #:			
Address:		Email:	Email:			
Sports:		Grade Level of Athlete/s:	Grade Level of Athlete/s:			
Additional Members Name/s:						
Committees You Are Interested in Serving On:						
0	Membership	0	Programs/Banners	0	Fundraising	
0	Concessions	0	Scholarship	0	Parent Liaison	

Contact nesportsboosters@gmail.com or message us on Facebook with any questions.

Thank you for supporting the North East Sports Boosters!